

Windsor 2011 Daily Summary From 2011-01-01 To 2011-12-31

Date	Temp High	Temp Low	Temp Mean	DegDay ADD50	DegDay Cumultv	Soil Temp Mean	Soil DegDa ADD50
1-Jan	53.4	30.2	41.2	0.3	0.3	32.9	0
2-Jan	47.5	31.4	42.1	0	0.3	32.8	0
3-Jan	33.8	24.4	29.7	0	0.3	32.9	0
4-Jan	40.2	19.2	28.4	0	0.3	32.9	0
5-Jan	37.3	21.5	29.1	0	0.3	32.9	0
6-Jan	33.2	16	23.6	0	0.3	32.8	0
7-Jan	33.6	21.5	27.3	0	0.3	32.7	0
8-Jan	29.1	25.1	27.1	0	0.3	32.7	0
9-Jan	32.1	23	27.3	0	0.3	32.7	0
10-Jan	32.5	19.4	26.5	0	0.3	32.7	0
11-Jan	26	15.6	21.6	0	0.3	32.7	0
12-Jan	28.4	22.2	25.2	0	0.3	32.6	0
13-Jan	28.5	13.6	22	0	0.3	32.7	0
14-Jan	23.7	4.2	14.7	0	0.3	32.7	0
15-Jan	33	-1.6	18	0	0.3	32.7	0
16-Jan	33.9	18.1	28	0	0.3	32.7	0
17-Jan	22.3	11.2	16.1	0	0.3	32.7	0
18-Jan	33.7	15.3	24	0	0.3	32.7	0
19-Jan	39.3	29.4	34.3	0	0.3	32.7	0
20-Jan	31.3	21.4	26.6	0	0.3	32.7	0
21-Jan	29.6	20.1	23.9	0	0.3	32.7	0
22-Jan	25.5	3.8	15.8	0	0.3	32.7	0
23-Jan	22.9	-1.1	9.5	0	0.3	32.7	0
24-Jan	15.9	-6	3.8	0	0.3	32.7	0
25-Jan	32.2	8.2	18	0	0.3	32.8	0
26-Jan	30.7	10.8	22.2	0	0.3	32.9	0
27-Jan	34.7	16.7	27.9	0	0.3	32.9	0
28-Jan	33.4	10.9	23.5	0	0.3	32.9	0
29-Jan	38.9	18.4	29.1	0	0.3	32.9	0
30-Jan	39.9	17.6	25.6	0	0.3	32.9	0
31-Jan	32.1	14.3	21.3	0	0.3	32.8	0
1-Feb	20.3	15	18.1	0	0.3	32.9	0
2-Feb	26.5	18.5	22.5	0	0.3	32.9	0
3-Feb	30.5	10	21.1	0	0.3	32.9	0
4-Feb	37.3	0.9	19.7	0	0.3	32.9	0
5-Feb	40.5	15.6	27.7	0	0.3	32.9	0
6-Feb	43.4	28.3	37.6	0	0.3	32.9	0
7-Feb	42.6	23.6	33.9	0	0.3	32.9	0
8-Feb	36.6	15.6	28.4	0	0.3	32.9	0
9-Feb	31.3	10.7	21.3	0	0.3	32.9	0
10-Feb	27	7.1	21.3	0	0.3	32.9	0
11-Feb	33.6	-1	17.1	0	0.3	32.9	0

12-Feb	36.9	9.8	25.9	0	0.3	32.9	0
13-Feb	40.4	20.6	31	0	0.3	32.9	0
14-Feb	56.5	33.2	43.9	1.1	1.4	32.9	0
15-Feb	34.7	15	23.9	0	1.4	32.9	0
16-Feb	42	10	28.6	0	1.4	32.9	0
17-Feb	61.3	31.4	44.6	2	3.4	32.9	0
18-Feb	63	36.4	49.4	3.2	6.6	32.9	0
19-Feb	48.2	16.8	30.5	0	6.6	32.9	0
20-Feb	35.2	13.6	23.9	0	6.6	32.9	0
21-Feb	29.3	16.1	24.7	0	6.6	32.9	0
22-Feb	38	12.6	23.2	0	6.6	32.9	0
23-Feb	43.5	10.3	26.5	0	6.6	32.9	0
24-Feb	41.7	10.1	28.9	0	6.6	33	0
25-Feb	35.1	29.8	33.2	0	6.6	32.9	0
26-Feb	38.9	24.8	31.8	0	6.6	32.8	0
27-Feb	42.2	25.4	32.8	0	6.6	32.9	0
28-Feb	42.8	25	32.9	0	6.6	33	0
1-Mar	40.9	24.6	32.4	0	6.6	33	0
2-Mar	47.5	20.6	33.7	0	6.6	33	0
3-Mar	32	11.6	21	0	6.6	33	0
4-Mar	39.2	13.7	27.1	0	6.6	33.1	0
5-Mar	56.6	31.5	44	0.9	7.5	33.1	0
6-Mar	51.9	37.5	48.2	0.2	7.7	32.7	0
7-Mar	37.9	28.4	34	0	7.7	32.4	0
8-Mar	43.8	24.2	32.9	0	7.7	32.6	0
9-Mar	45.1	25.6	34.9	0	7.7	32.7	0
10-Mar	45.2	34	40.4	0	7.7	32.8	0
11-Mar	55	38.9	48.3	0.6	8.3	35.4	0
12-Mar	51.5	35.3	43	0.1	8.3	36.5	0
13-Mar	49	35.9	42	0	8.3	38.1	0
14-Mar	42.2	30.9	37.6	0	8.3	38.2	0
15-Mar	42.6	25	34.7	0	8.3	37.7	0
16-Mar	43.9	33.8	37.1	0	8.3	38.1	0
17-Mar	64	31	47.1	3.8	12.1	39.8	0
18-Mar	71.2	43.8	56.6	7.8	19.9	43.6	0
19-Mar	50.7	35.4	44.3	0	19.9	44.9	0
20-Mar	48.5	27.5	37.4	0	19.9	43.1	0
21-Mar	37.8	32.9	35.7	0	19.9	41.9	0
22-Mar	43.9	35.2	40.2	0	19.9	40.7	0
23-Mar	37	31	34	0	19.9	40.2	0
24-Mar	46.3	30.6	36.6	0	19.9	40.1	0
25-Mar	42.7	24.9	33.6	0	19.9	40.5	0
26-Mar	39.3	23.2	30.5	0	19.9	39.6	0
27-Mar	42.2	21.3	31.8	0	19.9	38.9	0
28-Mar	45.5	25.9	34.9	0	19.9	38.7	0
29-Mar	45.1	26.9	36.6	0	19.9	39.1	0
30-Mar	56.6	25.1	41.5	1.3	21.2	40.1	0

31-Mar	48.1	33.5	40.6	0	21.2	42.3	0
1-Apr	43.6	32.4	37.2	0	21.2	41.2	0
2-Apr	53.1	37.9	45.3	0.4	21.6	41.5	0
3-Apr	55.8	40.1	47.2	1.1	22.7	42.8	0
4-Apr	54.3	39.8	45.9	0.4	23.1	43.4	0
5-Apr	57	39.3	47.1	1.7	24.9	44.6	0
6-Apr	54.4	34.7	43.2	0.6	25.5	43.7	0
7-Apr	58.2	34	44.3	1.2	26.7	44.8	0
8-Apr	53.1	32.1	42.6	0.6	27.3	45.4	0
9-Apr	63	29.1	45.9	3.1	30.4	45.6	0
10-Apr	60.4	32.3	47.6	2.7	33.1	46.6	0
11-Apr	68	48.4	56.8	7	40.1	48.5	0.2
12-Apr	63.3	46.5	54.3	4.7	44.8	50.9	0.9
13-Apr	46.9	43.1	45.4	0	44.8	49.6	0.1
14-Apr	68.4	41.1	54.4	6.2	51	50	0.8
15-Apr	57	37	45.7	1	52	51.3	1.4
16-Apr	50.2	32.5	41.4	0	52	49.1	0.2
17-Apr	59.5	47.3	55	5.1	57.1	49.7	0.7
18-Apr	61.5	36.7	50.6	3.5	60.6	50.5	0.8
19-Apr	50.1	41.6	46.3	0	60.6	50.5	0.5
20-Apr	49.7	41.1	44.6	0	60.6	49	0
21-Apr	53.7	37.5	47	0.6	61.2	49	0.1
22-Apr	56	29.3	43	0.9	62	47.8	0
23-Apr	52.7	36.8	45.3	0.3	62.4	47.8	0
24-Apr	75.9	51.4	60	10	72.4	50.8	1.5
25-Apr	61.7	54.4	57.4	7.4	79.7	54.3	4.3
26-Apr	81.3	54.6	65.3	15.3	95.1	56.3	6.3
27-Apr	74.2	62.7	65.7	15.7	110.7	60.1	10.1
28-Apr	66.8	61.4	64	14	124.7	60.8	10.8
29-Apr	71.6	46.9	60.6	10.8	135.5	60.2	10.2
30-Apr	65	47.7	55.4	5.7	141.2	59.2	9.2
1-May	71.7	41.4	55.1	6.6	147.9	58.4	8.4
2-May	65.4	38.2	52.2	5.3	153.2	57.4	7.4
3-May	77.6	48.1	62	12.1	165.2	58.2	8.2
4-May	62	46.8	53.1	4	169.2	59.4	9.4
5-May	62.5	42.1	51	3.1	172.4	56.3	6.3
6-May	70.6	41.6	57.1	8.7	181.1	55.6	5.6
7-May	69.4	45.6	55.9	6.3	187.4	57.1	7.1
8-May	72.8	42.4	57.6	9.1	196.5	57.9	7.9
9-May	70.3	49.9	60.7	10.7	207.2	59.7	9.7
10-May	70.3	51.2	59.9	9.9	217.1	60.1	10.1
11-May	68.1	51.6	57.9	7.9	225	60.3	10.3
12-May	74.9	47.6	60.8	11	236	60.8	10.8
13-May	72.2	44.6	59.5	10.5	246.4	62.5	12.5
14-May	67.6	53.8	59.5	9.5	255.9	63.2	13.2
15-May	65.4	52.6	58.4	8.4	264.3	61.7	11.7
16-May	55.4	49.1	52.6	2.6	266.9	60.4	10.4

17-May	56.3	49	52.2	2.4	269.3	58.2	8.2
18-May	63.6	51.6	57.2	7.2	276.5	57.6	7.6
19-May	67.2	55.2	60	10	286.5	59	9
20-May	73.9	55.4	62.9	12.9	299.4	61.8	11.8
21-May	76.4	55	63.2	13.2	312.6	63.3	13.3
22-May	66.5	52.8	58.4	8.4	321	63.8	13.8
23-May	63	51.4	56.5	6.5	327.5	61.8	11.8
24-May	79.6	63.1	69.3	19.3	346.8	62.7	12.7
25-May	83	55.4	69.4	19.4	366.2	65.6	15.6
26-May	83.1	55.3	68.1	18.1	384.4	67.3	17.3
27-May	89	63.8	73.8	23.6	408	69.8	19.8
28-May	82.9	64.3	72	22	430	70.8	20.8
29-May	83.5	68.1	74.8	24.8	454.8	71.7	21.7
30-May	88.8	67.2	75.5	25.3	480.1	72.4	22.4
31-May	88.6	65.9	75.8	25.6	505.7	73.7	23.7
1-Jun	86.7	64	73.8	23.7	529.4	74.1	24.1
2-Jun	73.7	55.8	63.3	13.3	542.8	72.6	22.6
3-Jun	74.9	48.7	62.1	12.2	555	68.7	18.7
4-Jun	79.6	45.2	62.4	13	568	68.3	18.3
5-Jun	73.4	47.3	61.2	11.5	579.5	68.5	18.5
6-Jun	84.4	56.5	70	20	599.6	69.6	19.6
7-Jun	90.8	58.1	75.6	24.9	624.5	72.2	22.2
8-Jun	93.8	64.3	79.8	28.3	652.7	75	25
9-Jun	91.7	63.9	73.2	22.7	675.4	76	26
10-Jun	83.9	64.5	73.5	23.5	698.9	74.6	24.6
11-Jun	67.8	56.1	60.7	10.7	709.6	72.5	22.5
12-Jun	63.9	53.7	58.4	8.4	718	67.6	17.6
13-Jun	75.9	57.2	65.4	15.4	733.3	67.7	17.7
14-Jun	65.1	54.6	58.9	8.9	742.3	67.3	17.3
15-Jun	82.8	51.3	65.9	15.9	758.2	66.8	16.8
16-Jun	85.2	55.5	71.2	21.2	779.4	69.3	19.3
17-Jun	74.8	62.1	66.6	16.6	796	69.6	19.6
18-Jun	84.1	61.8	72.5	22.5	818.5	69.6	19.6
19-Jun	82.1	58.4	69.2	19.2	837.6	71.2	21.2
20-Jun	84.1	51.9	67.5	17.5	855.1	70.7	20.7
21-Jun	87.7	56.7	71.8	21.8	876.9	71.6	21.6
22-Jun	69.4	66.1	67.6	17.6	894.5	71.9	21.9
23-Jun	68.5	62.9	65.9	15.9	910.3	70	20
24-Jun	68.4	59.9	63.6	13.6	924	68.5	18.5
25-Jun	79.2	56.4	65.5	15.5	939.5	67.9	17.9
26-Jun	81.9	63.8	71.5	21.5	961	70.3	20.3
27-Jun	86.9	59	72.7	22.7	983.7	71.6	21.6
28-Jun	85.9	64	74.7	24.7	1008.4	73.2	23.2
29-Jun	82.1	65	73.2	23.2	1031.6	74	24
30-Jun	82.1	59.7	70.8	20.8	1052.4	74	24
1-Jul	81.1	52.5	68.4	18.4	1070.8	72.8	22.8
2-Jul	86.2	58	72.3	22.3	1093.1	73.7	23.7

3-Jul	74	62.8	70	20	1113.1	73.2	23.2
4-Jul	87.9	65.3	75.6	25.5	1138.6	73.8	23.8
5-Jul	90	60.7	75.7	25.1	1163.7	75.8	25.8
6-Jul	91.8	61.3	76.7	25.7	1189.4	77	27
7-Jul	88.7	65.5	75.7	25.5	1214.9	77.3	27.3
8-Jul	79	66.1	70.4	20.4	1235.2	75.2	25.2
9-Jul	86.1	64.2	75.4	25.4	1260.6	75.3	25.3
10-Jul	87.2	59.1	73.7	23.7	1284.3	75.7	25.7
11-Jul	93.9	65	79.6	28.2	1312.5	77.7	27.7
12-Jul	92	72.1	82.7	31.2	1343.7	80.3	30.3
13-Jul	90.1	65.2	75.2	25	1368.7	79.4	29.4
14-Jul	83.9	60.1	70.8	20.8	1389.5	77.9	27.9
15-Jul	88.7	56	71.7	21.6	1411.1	78.3	28.3
16-Jul	92.5	60.2	75.4	24.9	1436	79.8	29.8
17-Jul	92.4	63.5	78.7	27.5	1463.5	81.4	31.4
18-Jul	86.8	70.3	77.2	27.2	1490.7	80.7	30.7
19-Jul	92	68	78.6	27.8	1518.5	80.6	30.6
20-Jul	90.4	64.2	77.2	26.6	1545.2	81.7	31.7
21-Jul	95.8	72.1	83.2	31	1576.2	83.6	33.1
22-Jul	102.6	73.9	88	32.4	1608.5	87	34.9
23-Jul	99	68.5	81.1	28.8	1637.3	85.7	34.9
24-Jul	88.1	71.7	77.9	27.8	1665.1	84	34
25-Jul	72.9	62.4	68.6	18.6	1683.6	79.1	29.1
26-Jul	87.6	63.3	70.6	20.5	1704.2	76.1	26.1
27-Jul	84.9	59.4	71.9	21.9	1726.1	75.7	25.7
28-Jul	86.4	61.3	74.1	24.1	1750.2	76.8	26.8
29-Jul	76.2	71.3	74	24	1774.2	76.4	26.4
30-Jul	88.2	67.3	78.1	27.8	1802	78	28
31-Jul	90.1	63.1	76.6	25.9	1827.8	79.8	29.8
1-Aug	90.9	64.4	74.5	24.1	1851.9	80.4	30.4
2-Aug	89.4	63.3	76.2	25.9	1877.8	78.3	28.3
3-Aug	84.9	58.8	71.7	21.7	1899.5	78.6	28.6
4-Aug	88.2	64.6	74.4	24.3	1923.8	79.7	29.7
5-Aug	86.1	69	74.9	24.9	1948.6	80.4	30.4
6-Aug	84.5	67.7	75.5	25.5	1974.2	79.6	29.6
7-Aug	89.8	67.2	76.7	26.4	2000.6	77.9	27.9
8-Aug	88.4	68.2	78	27.9	2028.4	79.9	29.9
9-Aug	83.3	64.2	72	22	2050.5	77.5	27.5
10-Aug	87	67.7	76.2	26.2	2076.7	76.9	26.9
11-Aug	81.6	59.2	70.8	20.8	2097.5	76.2	26.2
12-Aug	83.2	55.1	69	19	2116.4	74.6	24.6
13-Aug	85.4	57.8	71.1	21.1	2137.6	74.2	24.2
14-Aug	69.6	65.5	67.4	17.4	2155	73.1	23.1
15-Aug	70.8	62.7	67.1	17.1	2172.1	71.1	21.1
16-Aug	75.9	60.5	66.3	16.3	2188.5	70.2	20.2
17-Aug	86.7	58	72	22	2210.4	72	22
18-Aug	84.8	62.4	73	23	2233.5	73	23

19-Aug	85.1	64.4	74.1	24.1	2257.6	74.1	24.1
20-Aug	88.5	65.3	74.8	24.7	2282.3	75.9	25.9
21-Aug	86.1	64.1	72.5	22.5	2304.8	75.4	25.4
22-Aug	78.4	63.2	70.6	20.6	2325.3	74.2	24.2
23-Aug	78.9	52.6	65.7	15.7	2341.1	72.1	22.1
24-Aug	80.9	56.7	69.3	19.3	2360.4	71.6	21.6
25-Aug	79.1	68.5	73.2	23.2	2383.5	71.7	21.7
26-Aug	88.7	63.6	74.1	23.9	2407.5	73.8	23.8
27-Aug	72.5	65.4	69.6	19.6	2427.1	73.1	23.1
28-Aug	75.4	63.2	70.2	20.2	2447.3	71.6	21.6
29-Aug	79.1	53.4	65.8	15.8	2463.1	69.6	19.6
30-Aug	82.2	52.7	66.3	16.3	2479.4	70	20
31-Aug	88.1	56.6	69.9	19.8	2499.2	71.6	21.6
1-Sep	82.5	60.4	70	20	2519.2	72.9	22.9
2-Sep	82.9	57.5	68.5	18.5	2537.6	72.4	22.4
3-Sep	87.7	60.2	72.3	22.2	2559.8	72.9	22.9
4-Sep	86.3	66.8	74.9	24.9	2584.7	73.7	23.7
5-Sep	85.8	65.8	75	25	2609.8	74.4	24.4
6-Sep	71.4	58.7	62.3	12.3	2622.1	70.9	20.9
7-Sep	64	58	60.7	10.7	2632.7	66.9	16.9
8-Sep	74.7	57.8	63.8	13.8	2646.5	64.9	14.9
9-Sep	84.9	61.2	70.5	20.5	2667	68.5	18.5
10-Sep	83.3	57	68.3	18.3	2685.3	69.2	19.2
11-Sep	78.1	56.6	65.9	15.9	2701.2	69.3	19.3
12-Sep	83.9	60.3	70.6	20.6	2721.8	69.5	19.5
13-Sep	84.6	61.2	72.7	22.7	2744.5	70.3	20.3
14-Sep	84.7	64.8	74.3	24.3	2768.7	71.3	21.3
15-Sep	76.7	49.4	64.8	14.8	2783.5	70.9	20.9
16-Sep	65.8	41.5	53.4	5	2788.5	64.2	14.2
17-Sep	68.4	41.9	53.4	5.3	2793.8	61.8	11.8
18-Sep	70.5	48.2	56.9	7	2800.9	62.2	12.2
19-Sep	71.3	43.9	55.7	7.2	2808.1	61.3	11.3
20-Sep	66.6	49.7	59.1	9.1	2817.2	61.4	11.4
21-Sep	78.5	55.5	66.1	16	2833.2	63.7	13.7
22-Sep	80.2	65.6	71.1	21.1	2854.3	67.2	17.2
23-Sep	72.5	66.8	69.6	19.6	2873.9	68.9	18.9
24-Sep	80.5	69	72.4	22.4	2896.3	70.2	20.2
25-Sep	79.1	65.9	71.2	21.2	2917.5	70.8	20.8
26-Sep	86.8	65.3	72.5	22.5	2940	71.2	21.2
27-Sep	82.6	65.2	70.6	20.6	2960.6	71.2	21.2
28-Sep	79.3	64.7	70	20	2980.6	70.8	20.8
29-Sep	74.4	59.5	66.2	16.2	2996.8	69.3	19.3
30-Sep	78.8	53.7	65	15	3011.8	66.9	16.9
1-Oct	63.9	50.3	58.7	8.7	3020.5	65.6	15.6
2-Oct	69.2	49.7	57	7	3027.5	63.1	13.1
3-Oct	65.6	51.4	56.1	6.1	3033.6	62.6	12.6
4-Oct	60.7	52.5	55.6	5.6	3039.2	61.3	11.3

5-Oct	69	43.4	57.9	8.3	3047.5	60.6	10.6
6-Oct	65.9	35.4	48.7	4.2	3051.7	57.1	7.1
7-Oct	67.5	37.3	50.5	4.4	3056	56	6
8-Oct	81.6	44	59.5	11.1	3067.1	57.3	7.3
9-Oct	85.5	47.9	63.8	14	3081.1	59.8	9.8
10-Oct	84.9	50.4	65.9	15.9	3097	61.3	11.3
11-Oct	74.5	55.7	62.5	12.5	3109.5	62.3	12.3
12-Oct	62	50.3	55.7	5.7	3115.2	60.8	10.8
13-Oct	62.6	53.7	58.5	8.5	3123.7	59.8	9.8
14-Oct	70.8	58.6	64.1	14.1	3137.8	62.2	12.2
15-Oct	63.6	50.5	56.9	6.9	3144.7	59.9	9.9
16-Oct	64.6	49.9	58.3	8.3	3153	56.8	6.8
17-Oct	66	48.9	58.4	8.4	3161.5	57	7
18-Oct	69.8	47.4	56.8	6.9	3168.4	56	6
19-Oct	57.1	49.6	53.1	3.1	3171.5	55.7	5.7
20-Oct	70.4	53.7	59.8	9.8	3181.3	57.3	7.3
21-Oct	61.6	47.1	53.1	3.6	3184.9	55.5	5.5
22-Oct	58.4	40.2	50.7	2.5	3187.4	54.6	4.6
23-Oct	56.6	38.8	46.1	1.1	3188.4	52.9	2.9
24-Oct	60.7	35.2	48.7	3.8	3192.2	51.2	1.4
25-Oct	60	41.8	50.9	3	3195.2	52.1	2.1
26-Oct	53.6	42.4	47.9	0.4	3195.6	51.1	1.1
27-Oct	48.2	33.6	41.7	0	3195.6	50.1	0.7
28-Oct	47.9	31.8	38.5	0	3195.6	45.3	0
29-Oct	38.9	32	34.6	0	3195.6	44.2	0
30-Oct	46.1	27.3	35.8	0	3195.6	40.5	0
31-Oct	50.2	23.7	35.2	0	3195.6	38.9	0
1-Nov	53	30.5	39.4	0.3	3195.9	38.5	0
2-Nov	56.7	26.7	38.4	0.7	3196.7	38.5	0
3-Nov	61.3	31.2	44.6	2.3	3198.9	39.6	0
4-Nov	51.2	35.6	44	0.1	3199	41.5	0
5-Nov	51.2	28.4	37.4	0	3199	40.4	0
6-Nov	57.3	24.1	39.8	1.2	3200.2	40	0
7-Nov	65.1	34.2	48.3	3.6	3203.7	41.7	0
8-Nov	70.4	38.7	53.3	6.5	3210.2	45.1	0
9-Nov	69.2	41.1	54.1	6.2	3216.4	47.6	0
10-Nov	60.7	47.2	55	5.2	3221.6	50.5	0.8
11-Nov	48.4	36.8	43.2	0	3221.6	48.7	0.1
12-Nov	54.2	34.6	44.2	0.5	3222.1	44.9	0
13-Nov	61.6	34.9	49.1	3.7	3225.8	44.5	0
14-Nov	66	49.2	57.4	7.4	3233.2	47.7	0
15-Nov	64.9	53	58.9	8.9	3242	50.8	0.9
16-Nov	58.8	48.3	53.2	3.5	3245.5	51.4	1.4
17-Nov	52.6	36.8	44.1	0.1	3245.6	49.9	0.6
18-Nov	45.3	29.5	36.7	0	3245.6	44.1	0
19-Nov	53.4	29.4	42.3	0.3	3245.9	41.9	0
20-Nov	66.7	47.2	55.6	6.2	3252.1	44.9	0

21-Nov	55.3	35.6	47.9	1	3253.1	47.3	0
22-Nov	45.4	35.7	40.5	0	3253.1	45	0
23-Nov	40.8	36.7	38.9	0	3253.1	43.4	0
24-Nov	48.8	28.3	36.6	0	3253.1	41.3	0
25-Nov	61.2	28.7	43.1	2.1	3255.2	41.1	0
26-Nov	65.1	35.7	49.5	4	3259.2	42.7	0
27-Nov	55.7	31.7	45.9	1.7	3260.9	43.2	0
28-Nov	66.2	50.3	56.4	6.4	3267.3	46.7	0
29-Nov	66.6	48.9	58.2	8.2	3275.5	49.4	0.7
30-Nov	58.8	40.7	49	0.8	3276.4	51.6	1.8
1-Dec	49.5	30.5	40.2	0	3276.4	45.8	0
2-Dec	51.3	26.3	39.1	0.1	3276.4	42.4	0
3-Dec	44.8	28.2	35.2	0	3276.4	41.2	0
4-Dec	53.1	27.9	40.6	0.3	3276.7	40.5	0
5-Dec	57.9	40.7	49.2	1.8	3278.5	43.5	0
6-Dec	59.9	49.7	55.7	5.7	3284.2	47.6	0
7-Dec	57.2	45.3	51.9	2.6	3286.7	50.2	0.2
8-Dec	44.6	30.5	38.1	0	3286.7	45.5	0
9-Dec	48.6	29.4	38.9	0	3286.7	41.9	0
10-Dec	42.5	24.9	35.8	0	3286.7	41.7	0
11-Dec	38.4	20.8	28.6	0	3286.7	38.3	0
12-Dec	44.9	23.9	32.5	0	3286.7	36.7	0
13-Dec	46.3	21.4	33.2	0	3286.7	36	0
14-Dec	46.4	28.5	37.3	0	3286.7	36.7	0
15-Dec	53.1	38.2	47.5	0.8	3287.6	39.3	0
16-Dec	53.5	33.8	44	0.2	3287.8	41.9	0
17-Dec	41.9	26.2	33.4	0	3287.8	39	0
18-Dec	27.7	15.1	21.7	0	3287.8	36.4	0
19-Dec	44.8	13.5	31.9	0	3287.8	34.7	0
20-Dec	45.3	29.5	38.6	0	3287.8	34.6	0
21-Dec	53.4	33.1	43.2	0.9	3288.6	36.2	0
22-Dec	55.3	42.5	49.5	1.2	3289.8	41.6	0
23-Dec	46	32.4	41.1	0	3289.8	42.1	0
24-Dec	33.8	20.8	28.8	0	3289.8	38.2	0
25-Dec	41.1	18.5	30.2	0	3289.8	35.9	0
26-Dec	42.9	27.2	36.9	0	3289.8	35.8	0
27-Dec	57.1	25.7	39.4	1.1	3290.9	35.7	0
28-Dec	55	28.2	40	0.3	3291.2	40.1	0
29-Dec	32.6	20.8	26.7	0	3291.2	36.1	0
30-Dec	40.9	26.5	33.1	0	3291.2	34.8	0
31-Dec	39.8	33	36.3	0	3291.2	34.9	0

DegDay Cumultv	Rain- Fall	Rain Cumltv
0	0	0
0	0.06	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0	0.06
0	0.01	0.07
0	0	0.07
0	0	0.07
0	0.59	0.66
0	0.01	0.67
0	0.06	0.73
0	0	0.73
0	0	0.73
0	0	0.73
0	0.03	0.76
0	0	0.76
0	0.19	0.95
0	0.06	1.01
0	0	1.01
0	0	1.01
0	0	1.01
0	0	1.01
0	0	1.01
0	0.02	1.03
0	0.09	1.12
0	0.48	1.6
0	0.03	1.63
0	0	1.63
0	0.34	1.97
0	0	1.97
0	0	1.97
0	0	1.97

0	0.14	9.97
0	0.33	10.3
0	0	10.3
0	0	10.3
0	0.11	10.41
0	0.25	10.66
0	0	10.66
0	0	10.66
0	0	10.66
0	0	10.66
0	0	10.66
0.2	0	10.66
1	0.65	11.31
1.2	0.81	12.12
2	0	12.12
3.4	0	12.12
3.7	1.17	13.29
4.4	0.99	14.28
5.2	0	14.28
5.6	0.13	14.41
5.6	0	14.41
5.7	0	14.41
5.7	0	14.41
5.7	0.59	15
7.2	0.04	15.04
11.5	0.01	15.05
17.8	0.01	15.06
27.8	0.01	15.07
38.6	0.16	15.23
48.8	0	15.23
58	0	15.23
66.4	0	15.23
73.8	0	15.23
82	0	15.23
91.4	0.34	15.57
97.7	0	15.57
103.3	0	15.57
110.5	0.09	15.66
118.3	0	15.66
128.1	0	15.66
138.1	0	15.66
148.4	0	15.66
159.2	0	15.66
171.7	0	15.66
185	0.05	15.71
196.6	0.76	16.47
207	0.06	16.53

215.2	0.83	17.36
222.7	0.34	17.7
231.7	1.11	18.81
243.5	0.01	18.82
256.7	0	18.82
270.6	0	18.82
282.3	0.35	19.17
295	0.02	19.19
310.6	0	19.19
327.9	0	19.19
347.7	0	19.19
368.5	0	19.19
390.2	0	19.19
412.7	0.54	19.73
436.4	0	19.73
460.5	0.28	20.01
483	0	20.01
501.7	0	20.01
520	0	20.01
538.4	0	20.01
558.1	0	20.01
580.2	0	20.01
605.2	0	20.01
631.2	0.9	20.91
655.8	0.03	20.94
678.3	0.79	21.73
695.8	0.36	22.09
713.5	0	22.09
730.8	0.72	22.81
747.7	0.02	22.83
767	0	22.83
786.6	0.59	23.42
806.2	0	23.42
827.4	0	23.42
848	0	23.42
869.6	0	23.42
891.5	0.63	24.05
911.5	0.61	24.66
930	0.08	24.74
947.9	0.53	25.27
968.2	0.01	25.28
989.8	0	25.28
1013	0	25.28
1036.9	0.12	25.4
1061	0	25.4
1083.7	0	25.4
1107.5	0	25.4

1130.7	0.11	25.51
1154.4	0.01	25.52
1180.2	0	25.52
1207.3	0.33	25.85
1234.6	0.01	25.86
1259.8	0.23	26.09
1285.1	0.06	26.15
1310.8	0	26.15
1338.5	0	26.15
1368.8	0	26.15
1398.2	0	26.15
1426.1	0	26.15
1454.4	0	26.15
1484.2	0	26.15
1515.5	0	26.15
1546.3	0.05	26.2
1576.8	0	26.2
1608.6	0	26.2
1641.7	0	26.2
1676.6	0	26.2
1711.6	0	26.2
1745.5	0.03	26.23
1774.6	0.31	26.54
1800.6	0.53	27.07
1826.3	0	27.07
1853.1	0	27.07
1879.5	0.03	27.1
1907.5	0.01	27.11
1937.3	0	27.11
1967.7	0.14	27.25
1996	0	27.25
2024.5	0.01	27.26
2054.3	0	27.26
2084.6	0.03	27.29
2114.2	0.33	27.62
2142.1	0.9	28.52
2172	0.01	28.53
2199.5	0.86	29.39
2226.4	0.01	29.4
2252.6	0	29.4
2277.2	0	29.4
2301.4	0	29.4
2324.6	0.62	30.02
2345.6	0.6	30.62
2365.8	0	30.62
2387.8	0	30.62
2410.8	0.01	30.63

2434.9	0	30.63
2460.9	0	30.63
2486.3	0	30.63
2510.5	0	30.63
2532.6	0	30.63
2554.2	0	30.63
2575.9	0.3	30.93
2599.8	0.1	31.03
2622.9	1.08	32.11
2644.5	4.14	36.25
2664.1	0	36.25
2684.2	0	36.25
2705.7	0	36.25
2728.7	0	36.25
2751.1	0	36.25
2774	0	36.25
2797.7	0	36.25
2822	0	36.25
2843	1.31	37.56
2859.8	0.87	38.43
2874.8	2.88	41.31
2893.2	0	41.31
2912.4	0	41.31
2931.7	0	41.31
2951.3	0	41.31
2971.6	0	41.31
2992.9	0	41.31
3013.8	0.22	41.53
3027.9	0	41.53
3039.8	0	41.53
3051.9	0	41.53
3063.2	0	41.53
3074.6	0	41.53
3088.3	0	41.53
3105.5	0	41.53
3124.4	0.03	41.56
3144.6	0.02	41.58
3165.3	0	41.58
3186.5	0	41.58
3207.8	0	41.58
3228.6	0.04	41.62
3247.9	0.01	41.63
3264.8	0	41.63
3280.4	0.02	41.65
3293.5	0	41.65
3306.1	0.14	41.79
3317.4	0.21	42

3328	0	42
3335.1	0	42
3341	0	42
3348.3	0	42
3358.1	0	42
3369.4	0	42
3381.7	0	42
3392.5	0.06	42.06
3402.3	0.78	42.84
3414.5	1.05	43.89
3424.4	0.01	43.9
3431.2	0	43.9
3438.2	0	43.9
3444.2	0	43.9
3449.9	0.97	44.87
3457.2	0.16	45.03
3462.6	0	45.03
3467.2	0	45.03
3470.1	0	45.03
3471.4	0	45.03
3473.5	0	45.03
3474.6	0.01	45.04
3475.3	0.8	45.84
3475.3	0.01	45.85
3475.3	0.01	45.86
3475.3	0.81	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3475.3	0	46.67
3476.1	0.48	47.15
3476.2	0.02	47.17
3476.2	0	47.17
3476.2	0	47.17
3476.2	0	47.17
3476.2	0	47.17
3477.1	0	47.17
3478.5	0.78	47.95
3479.1	0.04	47.99
3479.1	0	47.99
3479.1	0	47.99
3479.1	0	47.99

3479.1	0	47.99
3479.1	0.4	48.39
3479.1	1.06	49.45
3479.1	0	49.45
3479.1	0	49.45
3479.1	0	49.45
3479.1	0	49.45
3479.1	0	49.45
3479.1	0	49.45
3479.7	0.99	50.44
3481.5	0.03	50.47
3481.5	0	50.47
3481.5	0	50.47
3481.5	0	50.47
3481.5	0	50.47
3481.5	0	50.47
3481.5	0.15	50.62
3481.8	1.89	52.51
3481.8	0.8	53.31
3481.8	0	53.31
3481.8	0	53.31
3481.8	0	53.31
3481.8	0	53.31
3481.8	0	53.31
3481.8	0	53.31
3481.8	0.04	53.35
3481.8	0.01	53.36
3481.8	0	53.36
3481.8	0	53.36
3481.8	0	53.36
3481.8	0	53.36
3481.8	0.35	53.71
3481.8	0	53.71
3481.8	0.63	54.34
3481.8	0	54.34
3481.8	0	54.34
3481.8	0	54.34
3481.8	0.8	55.14
3481.8	0	55.14
3481.8	0	55.14
3481.8	0	55.14
3481.8	0.1	55.24